2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #e6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Lake Washington 93 4 7 23 27 32 46 50 10:18.77 00:34
2 Mt Si 117 2 9 33 36 37 40 81 10:22.44 00:48
3 Woodinville 120 10 11 17 22 61 66 97 10:32.19 00:47
4 Issaquah 121 13 16 25 26 41 49 52 10:26.81 00:26
5 Eastlake 141 6 18 29 31 58 72 73 10:32.17 00:57
6 Skyline 162 15 20 30 35 64 69 76 10:36.04 00:42
7 Interlake 163 14 21 28 42 59 70 82 10:37.41 00:40
8 Newport (Bellevue) 201 5 12 44 63 90 115 132 10:47.19 01:15
9 Redmond 210 1 3 60 71 93 105 130 10:44.50 01:28
10 Bothell 264 39 43 48 68 74 125 195 11:02.07 00:29
11 Inglemoor 303 34 47 55 86 113 179 204 11:10.19 00:54
12 Mercer Island 312 45 53 57 80 102 112 116 11:02.01 00:32
13 Bellevue 331 24 56 87 104 108 109 172 11:07.23 00:57
14 Sammamish 351 8 38 121 138 236 277 290 11:28.80 02:15
15 Liberty (Issaquah) 403 51 78 98 133 134 183 193 11:24.07 00:43
16 Juanita 446 77 100 103 171 175 248 292 11:41.24 00:45
17 North Creek 455 19 139 186 256 278 325 357 11:58.73 02:10
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

ALL BOYS - Team Breakdown

Score

23
27
32
46
50
93

Score
10
11
17
22
60
63
81

120

Score

18
29
31
57
68
69
141

Lake Washington
Name

BAILEY, Colton
ANDONIAN, Luca
BLEAKNEY, Colin
HACKLEY, Nathan

LIU, Yujie(Jeff)
AVILEZ-MORENO, Alan
GADA, Sheel

Woodinville

Name

KAUFFMAN, Jordan
SHELTON, Zac
VILLANUEVA, Kya
KARY, Gabriel
CHAN-NUI, Carter
CAMPBELL, Oliver
HOE, Calvin

Eastlake

Name

LYNN, David
PEDERSEN, Ethan
BLOOM, Owen
RO, Lawrence
FLINDT, Bryce
ZENG, Nathan
HULET, Quinn

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
12 09:48.70
11 09:55.00
11 10:17.90
12 10:20.10
11 10:23.00
11 10:41.80
11 10:44.90

Grade Time
12 10:06.50
11 10:08.40
10 10:13.20
10 10:17.90
12 10:53.30
9 10:55.20
11 11:10.80

Grade Time
12 09:52.80
9 10:14.30
11 10:21.50
11 10:22.30
10 10:50.10
12 11:02.00
10 11:02.20

Score

33
36
37
40
75
117

Score
13
16
25
26
41
49
52

121

Score
15
20
30
35
62
65
71

162

Ges

RACING 2018

Mt Si

Name

TALENS, Paul
GAPPA, Austin
PRESTON, Tychon
PRATAPAS, Jack
ROSS, Andrew
HARPER, Luke
BEDNIK, Sebastian

Issaquah

Name

CARMICHAEL, Torin
FUHS, Jasper
HENNINGER, Liam
BARRAN, Alec
ROSENKRANZ, Sam
IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald
TAKEUCHI, Alex

Skyline

Name
MOE-LANGE, Adam
O'KEEFE, Matthew
HARRISON, Blake
SCHULZ, Matteo
LEE, Brennan
HARMER, Canyon
STRACH, Nathan

Grade
11
12
11
10
11
11
12

Grade
12
12

11
12
10
12

Grade
12
11
12
12
11
11
11

Time

09:41.30
09:56.50
10:23.40
10:27.90
10:28.90
10:34.10
11:05.00

Time

10:09.60
10:12.30
10:19.20
10:19.40
10:35.70
10:44.10
10:47.40

Time

10:11.60
10:15.90
10:22.00
10:26.70
10:53.80
10:59.10
11:03.20
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Team Breakdown

Score
14
21
28
42
58
66
76

163

Score

59
67
80
87
96
210

Score
34
47
54
77
91
105
110

303

Interlake Newport (Bellevue)
Name Grade Time Score Name
PICCIOTTO, Sasha 12 10:11.30 5 NAKASHIMA, Brent
BLUNDEN, Justin 11 10:16.10 12 BLATT, Benji
BESANA, Carlos 11 10:21.00 44 JACOBSEN, Sam
CHATTRA, Jasper 11 10:36.10 61 ELANGO, Eashver
MAHLMAN, Sam 10 10:50.90 79 TAMPA, Ethan
KRAUTWALD, Benjamin 12 11:00.90 92 LEWIS, Jeffrey
YEN, Mathew 10 11:05.60 97 LEE, Luke
201
Redmond Bothell
Name Grade Time Score Name
HIMBAGO, Dereje 11 09:41.20 39 BADEAUX, Sol
ARONS, Cooper 12 09:44.00 43 ZUNDEL, Cameron
JONES, Eli 12 10:52.10 48 HAYES, Cooper
MASAKI, Yuma 11 11:02.00 64 CRUMBAUGH, Boyd
SEUTTER, Brett 11 11:09.30 70 HERRIOTT, Andrew
KRUMPERMAN, Ryan 11 11:14.90 95 ALLEN, Kaden
WARRINER, Duncan 12 11:28.00 109 YOUNG, Kazuma
264
Inglemoor Mercer Island
Name Grade Time Score Name
NEHER, Tyler 12 10:25.10 45 ZETTEL, Kai
SCHUTT, Jacob 9 10:42.40 53 KRAUSER, Jaden
ACCOLA, Oliver 10 10:49.20 56 PETTIGREW, Connor
LYNCH, Connor 12 11:06.70 74  LIBMAN, Ethan
MARCHAM, Gabriel 9 11:19.00 84 KOOPMAN, Ryan
SHAFER, Elijah 11 11:50.00 90 LONGWITH, Cam
HURCHALLA, Alec 11 11:58.90 93 DUFFIE, Joseph
312

Ges

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC RACING 2018

Grade
11
11
10
11
10

11

Grade
11
12
12
11
12
10
12

Grade
10
12
11
11
10
11
11

Time

09:52.60
10:08.50
10:39.20
10:53.70
11:07.80
11:19.70
11:28.80

Time

10:33.00
10:36.50
10:42.60
10:58.60
11:02.40
11:25.20
11:56.20

Time

10:40.70
10:47.50
10:50.10
11:04.60
11:12.30
11:18.30
11:20.60
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Team Breakdown

Score
24
55
78
86
88
89

103
331

Score
51
73
82
98
99
106
108

403

Score
19
101
107
113
115
118
119
455

Bellevue

Name Grade Time
FORSBERG, Gannon 12 10:19.00
FELLER, Jackson 12 10:50.00
THOMAS, Oliver 11 11:06.90
STELLY, Jake 10 11:14.60
BINDER, Isaac 12 11:16.30
LEE, Ryan 9 11:16.60
BROCKENBROUGH, Ned 10 11:47.20
Liberty (Issaquah)

Name Grade Time
SHIOSAKI, Nathan 11 10:46.70
HOLMES, Aiden 12 11:04.10
ARCHER, Ben 9 11:11.10
BAUGE, Blake 10 11:29.40
SUZUKI, Kazuki 12 11:29.50
SINGH, Avtar 9 11:51.90
STEVENSON, Mark 10 11:55.80
North Creek

Name Grade Time
HERREJON, Jesus 11 10:14.40
CAVIN, Zachery 11 11:31.10
RYAN, Shawn 12 11:52.60
MCCAIN, Alexander 12 12:16.50
KOPATICH, Jack 11 12:24.70
CALDWELL, Brenden 11 12:41.10
HOERLEIN, Hans 10 12:50.70

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC

Score
8
38
94
100
111
114
116
351

Score
72
83
85
102
104
112
117

446

Ges

RACING 2018

Sammamish
Name

BEHAN, Hale
THOMPSON, Tyler
HO, Andrew
HUBER, Landon
ADKINS, Cejay
SALITRA, Samuel
ELLINGER, Noam

Juanita

Name

WEST, Declan
STIPE, Geoffory
STIRRAT, Henry
DOUGHTY, Andrew
STOCKWELL, Carson
NOLL, Morgan
MORRIS, Oliver

Grade
10
12
10
12
11
12
12

Grade
11
12
12
10

11

Time

09:55.00
10:29.20
11:22.80
11:30.80
12:09.50
12:24.70
12:29.60

Time

11:03.40
11:11.70
11:13.20
11:46.70
11:48.90
12:14.90
12:29.90
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 1658 HIMBAGO, Dereje Redmond 11 09:41.20 00:00 04:51
2 2 1637 TALENS, Paul Mt Si 11 09:41.30 00:00 04:51
3 3 1885 ARONS, Cooper Redmond 12 09:44.00 00:03 04:52
4 4 1852 BAILEY, Colton Lake Washington 12 09:48.70 00:07 04:54
5 5 1647 NAKASHIMA, Brent Newport (Bellevue) 11 09:52.60 00:11 04:56
6 6 1817 LYNN, David Eastlake 12 09:52.80 00:11 04:56
7 7 1608 ANDONIAN, Luca Lake Washington 11 09:55.00 00:14 04:58
8 8 529 BEHAN, Hale Sammamish 10 09:55.00 00:14 04:58
9 9 1871 GAPPA, Austin Mt Si 12 09:56.50 00:15 04:58
10 10 1913 KAUFFMAN, Jordan Woodinville 12 10:06.50 00:25 05:03
11 11 1702 SHELTON, Zac Woodinville 11 10:08.40 00:27 05:04
12 12 1638 BLATT, Benji Newport (Bellevue) 11 10:08.50 00:27 05:04
13 13 1837 CARMICHAEL, Torin Issaquah 12 10:09.60 00:28 05:05
14 14 1833 PICCIOTTO, Sasha Interlake 12 10:11.30 00:30 05:06
15 15 1905 MOE-LANGE, Adam Skyline 12 10:11.60 00:30 05:06
16 16 1839 FUHS, Jasper Issaquah 12 10:12.30 00:31 05:06
17 17 572 VILLANUEVA, Kya Woodinville 10 10:13.20 00:32 05:07
18 18 36 PEDERSEN, Ethan Eastlake 9 10:14.30 00:33 05:07
19 19 1654 HERREJON, Jesus North Creek 11 10:14.40 00:33 05:07
20 20 1688 O'KEEFE, Matthew Skyline 11 10:15.90 00:34 05:08
21 21 1576 BLUNDEN, Justin Interlake 11 10:16.10 00:35 05:08
22 22 564 KARY, Gabriel Woodinville 10 10:17.90 00:36 05:09
23 23 1602 BLEAKNEY, Colin Lake Washington 11 10:17.90 00:36 05:09
24 24 1806 FORSBERG, Gannon Bellevue 12 10:19.00 00:38 05:10
25 25 73  HENNINGER, Liam Issaquah 9 10:19.20 00:38 05:10
26 26 1584 BARRAN, Alec Issaquah 11 10:19.40 00:38 05:10
27 27 1854 HACKLEY, Nathan Lake Washington 12 10:20.10 00:39 05:10
28 28 1575 BESANA, Carlos Interlake 11 10:21.00 00:40 05:11
29 29 727 BLOOM, Owen Eastlake 11 10:21.50 00:40 05:11
30 30 1902 HARRISON, Blake Skyline 12 10:22.00 00:41 05:11
31 31 1560 RO, Lawrence Eastlake 11 10:22.30 00:41 05:11
32 32 1605 LIU, Yujie(Jeff) Lake Washington 11 10:23.00 00:42 05:12
33 33 1635 PRESTON, Tychon Mt Si 11 10:23.40 00:42 05:12
34 34 1827 NEHER, Tyler Inglemoor 12 10:25.10 00:44 05:13
35 35 1907 SCHULZ, Matteo Skyline 12 10:26.70 00:45 05:13
36 36 476 PRATAPAS, Jack Mt Si 10 10:27.90 00:46 05:14

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 37 1636 ROSS, Andrew Mt Si 11 10:28.90 00:47 05:15
38 38 1899 THOMPSON, Tyler Sammamish 12 10:29.20 00:48 05:15
39 39 721 BADEAUX, Sol Bothell 11 10:33.00 00:52 05:17
40 40 1633 HARPER, Luke Mt Si 11 10:34.10 00:53 05:17
41 41 1844 ROSENKRANZ, Sam Issaquah 12 10:35.70 00:54 05:18
42 42 1578 CHATTRA, Jasper Interlake 11 10:36.10 00:55 05:18
43 43 1815 ZUNDEL, Cameron Bothell 12 10:36.50 00:55 05:18
44 44 495 JACOBSEN, Sam Newport (Bellevue) 10 10:39.20 00:58 05:20
45 45 469 ZETTEL, Kai Mercer Island 10 10:40.70 00:59 05:20
46 46 1600 AVILEZ-MORENO, Alan Lake Washington 11 10:41.80 01:00 05:21
47 47 53 SCHUTT, Jacob Inglemoor 9 10:42.40 01:01 05:21
48 48 1810 HAYES, Cooper Bothell 12 10:42.60 01:01 05:21
49 49 407 IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald  Issaquah 10 10:44.10 01:03 05:22
50 50 1603 GADA, Sheel Lake Washington 11 10:44.90 01:03 05:23
51 51 1615 SHIOSAKI, Nathan Liberty (Issaquah) 11 10:46.70 01:05 05:23
52 52 1846 TAKEUCHI, Alex Issaquah 12 10:47.40 01:06 05:24
53 53 1866 KRAUSER, Jaden Mercer Island 12 10:47.50 01:06 05:24
54 1848 VIOLETTE, Mike Issaquah 12 10:49.00 01:08 05:25
55 54 385 ACCOLA, Oliver Inglemoor 10 10:49.20 01:08 05:25
56 55 1805 FELLER, Jackson Bellevue 12 10:50.00 01:09 05:25
57 56 1625 PETTIGREW, Connor Mercer Island 11 10:50.10 01:09 05:25
58 57 378 FLINDT, Bryce Eastlake 10 10:50.10 01:09 05:25
59 58 396 MAHLMAN, Sam Interlake 10 10:50.90 01:09 05:26
60 59 1892 JONES, Eli Redmond 12 10:52.10 01:11 05:26
61 60 1912 CHAN-NUI, Carter Woodinville 12 10:53.30 01:12 05:27
62 1586 HAAS, Spencer Issaquah 11 10:53.30 01:12 05:27
63 61 1640 ELANGO, Eashver Newport (Bellevue) 11 10:53.70 01:12 05:27
64 62 739 LEE, Brennan Skyline 11 10:53.80 01:12 05:27
65 1847 TOBEY, Conner Issaquah 12 10:54.90 01:13 05:28
66 63 221 CAMPBELL, Oliver Woodinville 9 10:55.20 01:14 05:28
67 403 DELGADILLO, Joshua Issaquah 10 10:57.70 01:16 05:29
68 64 719 CRUMBAUGH, Boyd Bothell 11 10:58.60 01:17 05:29
69 65 1679 HARMER, Canyon Skyline 11 10:59.10 01:18 05:30
70 66 1831 KRAUTWALD, Benjamin Interlake 12 11:00.90 01:19 05:31
71 67 1661 MASAKI, Yuma Redmond 11 11:02.00 01:21 05:31
72 68 1823 ZENG, Nathan Eastlake 12 11:02.00 01:21 05:31
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 69 380 HULET, Quinn Eastlake 10 11:02.20 01:21 05:31
74 70 1811 HERRIOTT, Andrew Bothell 12 11:02.40 01:21 05:31
75 1601 AVILEZ-MORENO, Hector Lake Washington 11 11:02.90 01:21 05:32
76 71 1690 STRACH, Nathan Skyline 11 11:03.20 01:22 05:32
77 72 1599 WEST, Declan Juanita 11 11:03.40 01:22 05:32
78 73 1858 HOLMES, Aiden Liberty (Issaquah) 12 11:04.10 01:23 05:32
79 77  LIU, Jonathan Issaquah 9 11:04.10 01:23 05:32
80 74 1622 LIBMAN, Ethan Mercer Island 11 11:04.60 01:23 05:32
81 75 1869 BEDNIK, Sebastian Mt Si 12 11:05.00 01:24 05:33
82 76 1573 YEN, Mathew Interlake 10 11:05.60 01:24 05:33
83 436 LAULAINEN, Mikko Lake Washington 10 11:05.70 01:24 05:33
84 1585 GEISSER, Joshua Issaquah 11 11:05.90 01:24 05:33
85 1911 XIONG, Warren Skyline 12 11:06.70 01:25 05:33
86 77 1826 LYNCH, Connor Inglemoor 12 11:06.70 01:25 05:33
87 78 715 THOMAS, Oliver Bellevue 11 11:06.90 01:25 05:34
88 397 PACHIKARA, Sidd Interlake 10 11:07.20 01:26 05:34
89 421 WIEDERIEN, Brendan Issaquah 10 11:07.30 01:26 05:34
90 79 505 TAMPA, Ethan Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:07.80 01:26 05:34
91 1577 BRINKMAN, Kaeden Interlake 11 11:08.00 01:27 05:34
92 1830 JADAL, Rohan Interlake 12 11:09.20 01:28 05:35
93 80 1667 SEUTTER, Brett Redmond 11 11:09.30 01:28 05:35
94 1909 WOODHAMS, Steven Skyline 12 11:09.40 01:28 05:35
95 737 GOLDTHWAIT, Charles Skyline 10 11:10.60 01:29 05:35
96 1822 ZENG, Kolton Eastlake 12 11:10.80 01:29 05:35
97 81 1700 HOE, Calvin Woodinville 11 11:10.80 01:29 05:35
98 82 106 ARCHER, Ben Liberty (Issaquah) 9 11:11.10 01:30 05:36
99 25  GREENLIEF, Kaden Eastlake 9 11:11.10 01:30 05:36
100 83 1850 STIPE, Geoffory Juanita 12 11:11.70 01:30 05:36
101 1678 CHEN, Tyler Skyline 11 11:12.10 01:31 05:36
102 84 460 KOOPMAN, Ryan Mercer Island 10 11:12.30 01:31 05:36
103 85 1851 STIRRAT, Henry Juanita 12 11:13.20 01:32 05:37
104 86 366 STELLY, Jake Bellevue 10 11:14.60 01:33 05:37
105 87 1660 KRUMPERMAN, Ryan Redmond 11 11:14.90 01:33 05:38
106 1916 TOBIAS, Greg Woodinville 12 11:14.90 01:33 05:38
107 43  ZAHN, Noah Eastlake 9 11:15.10 01:34 05:38
108 88 1804 BINDER, Isaac BeIIev‘ue 12 11:16.30 01:35 05:38
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
109 89 2 LEE, Ryan Bellevue 9 11:16.60 01:35 05:38
110 1816 COURTER, Benjamin Eastlake 12 11:17.30 01:36 05:39
111 1845 SAVIELLO, Max Issaquah 12 11:17.40 01:36 05:39
112 90 1623 LONGWITH, Cam Mercer Island 11 11:18.30 01:37 05:39
113 91 51 MARCHAM, Gabriel Inglemoor 9 11:19.00 01:38 05:40
114 1908 TRIPATHY, Aniket Skyline 12 11:19.30 01:38 05:40
115 92 159 LEWIS, Jeffrey Newport (Bellevue) 9 11:19.70 01:38 05:40
116 93 1619 DUFFIE, Joseph Mercer Island 11 11:20.60 01:39 05:40
117 227 KOOLE, Austin Woodinville 9 11:21.60 01:40 05:41
118 1592 TENACE, Cody Issaquah 11 11:22.00 01:41 05:41
119 23  EGLIP, Sean Eastlake 9 11:22.30 01:41 05:41
120 1563 SETTY, Aditya Eastlake 11 11:22.70 01:41 05:41
121 94 531 HO, Andrew Sammamish 10 11:22.80 01:41 05:41
122 1628 AYLING, Nicolas Mt Si 11 11:23.50 01:42 05:42
123 1692 YOCUM, Quinn Skyline 11 11:23.70 01:42 05:42
124 1838 CHIN, Nic Issaquah 12 11:24.50 01:43 05:42
125 95 369 ALLEN, Kaden Bothell 10 11:25.20 01:44 05:43
126 1824 PENDLETON, Jack Eastlake 12 11:26.50 01:45 05:43
127 383 SOKOL, Jack Eastlake 10 11:27.00 01:46 05:44
128 409 MULARONI, Mark Issaquah 10 11:27.20 01:46 05:44
129 1580 FUKAZAWA, Yuta Interlake 11 11:27.20 01:46 05:44
130 96 1894 WARRINER, Duncan Redmond 12 11:28.00 01:47 05:44
131 466 SANDMAIER, Luke Mercer Island 10 11:28.50 01:47 05:44
132 97 1643 LEE, Luke Newport (Bellevue) 11 11:28.80 01:47 05:44
133 98 437 BAUGE, Blake Liberty (Issaquah) 10 11:29.40 01:48 05:45
134 99 1861 SUZUKI, Kazuki Liberty (Issaquah) 12 11:29.50 01:48 05:45
135 730 JOHANSSON, Alex Eastlake 11 11:29.80 01:48 05:45
136 150 ARTHUR, Jake Newport (Bellevue) 9 11:30.10 01:49 05:45
137 1914 KIRCHMEIER, Alex Woodinville 12 11:30.50 01:49 05:45
138 100 1897 HUBER, Landon Sammamish 12 11:30.80 01:49 05:45
139 101 1652 CAVIN, Zachery North Creek 11 11:31.10 01:50 05:46
140 1856 REISMAN, Max Lake Washington 12 11:32.60 01:51 05:46
141 1879 TAMPA, Gavin Newport (Bellevue) 12 11:33.40 01:52 05:47
142 1590 SCHMIDT, Andrew Issaquah 11 11:34.20 01:53 05:47
143 1630 CONNORS, Will Mt Si 11 11:34.20 01:53 05:47
144 1840 HUARD, Kyle Issaquah 12 11:34.30 01:53 05:47

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
145 382 SMILEY, Kade Eastlake 10 11:34.30 01:53 05:47
146 497 MORISHITA, Akira Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:34.80 01:53 05:47
147 539 EVANS, Nathan Skyline 10 11:35.10 01:54 05:48
148 31 JOHNSON, Calin Eastlake 9 11:35.50 01:54 05:48
149 432 SLATE, Josh Lake Washington 10 11:36.20 01:55 05:48
150 1626 PRESTON, Ethan Mercer Island 11 11:36.30 01:55 05:48
151 1818 MULUPURU, Adarsh Eastlake 12 11:36.40 01:55 05:48
152 560 FIORDA, Jake Woodinville 10 11:37.00 01:56 05:49
153 536 AGUIRRE RAMIREZ, Alejand Skyline 10 11:37.20 01:56 05:49
154 1641 GAO, Daniel Newport (Bellevue) 11 11:37.40 01:56 05:49
155 1829 HACKETT, Winston Interlake 12 11:37.70 01:56 05:49
156 573 WASHBURN, Daryoush Woodinville 10 11:39.30 01:58 05:50
157 461 LEVIN, Alex Mercer Island 10 11:39.50 01:58 05:50
158 35 LYNN, Christopher Eastlake 9 11:40.40 01:59 05:50
159 1696 CARIELLO, Evan Woodinville 11 11:41.40 02:00 05:51
160 1857 WATSON, Ryan Lake Washington 12 11:41.80 02:00 05:51
161 1876 WOODFORD, Blakely Mt Si 12 11:42.20 02:01 05:51
162 1697 COLE, Garrett Woodinville 11 11:42.60 02:01 05:51
163 1900 ABRAHAMSEN, Blake Skyline 12 11:43.60 02:02 05:52
164 418 STREAMS, Cole Issaquah 10 11:44.10 02:03 05:52
165 500 OLSON, Rayjin Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:44.20 02:03 05:52
166 1834 SEHGAL, Rahul Interlake 12 11:44.70 02:03 05:52
167 548 MORGAN, Jacob Skyline 10 11:44.90 02:03 05:53
168 1888 DANG, Collin Redmond 12 11:45.80 02:04 05:53
169 1906 ROCKWELL, Oscar Skyline 12 11:46.20 02:05 05:53
170 420 FULFORD, Hunter Issaquah 10 11:46.50 02:05 05:53
171 102 423 DOUGHTY, Andrew Juanita 10 11:46.70 02:05 05:53
172 103 355 BROCKENBROUGH, Ned Bellevue 10 11:47.20 02:06 05:54
173 1632 GRAY, Tristan Mt Si 11 11:47.20 02:06 05:54
174 525 WILLIAMS, Jacob Redmond 10 11:48.30 02:07 05:54
175 104 98 STOCKWELL, Carson Juanita 9 11:48.90 02:07 05:55
176 554 SHAHPURWALA, Yusuf Skyline 10 11:49.30 02:08 05:55
177 541 HRNCIRIK, Joseph Skyline 10 11:49.60 02:08 05:55
178 415 SCHEPPAT, Hunter Issaquah 10 11:49.90 02:08 05:55
179 105 1569 SHAFER, Elijah Inglemoor 11 11:50.00 02:09 05:55
180 1589 MASCAVAGE, Matt Issaqu‘ah 11 11:50.10 02:09 05:55
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
181 204 PANGANTI, Varun Skyline 9 11:50.20 02:09 05:55
182 65 VENKAT, Ishaan Interlake 9 11:50.50 02:09 05:55
183 106 120 SINGH, Avtar Liberty (Issaquah) 9 11:51.90 02:10 05:56
184 502 SALAY, Kishan Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:52.30  02:11  05:56
185 553 SCHULZ, Dominick Skyline 10 11:52.30 02:11 05:56
186 107 1884 RYAN, Shawn North Creek 12 11:52.60 02:11 05:56
187 431 NICHOLLS, Brandon Lake Washington 10 11:52.80 02:11 05:56
188 501 PONG, Aidan Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:53.00 02:12 05:57
189 489 DU, Simon Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:53.60 02:12 05:57
190 1835 ANGELL, Trent Issaquah 12 11:53.90 02:12 05:57
191 523 STAGGS, Alexander Redmond 10 11:54.40 02:13 05:57
192 555 THOMAS, Ruben Skyline 10 11:55.70 02:14 05:58
193 108 449 STEVENSON, Mark Liberty (Issaquah) 10 11:55.80 02:14 05:58
194 116 RATAEZYK, Cooper Liberty (Issaquah) 9 11:56.10 02:15 05:58
195 109 1814 YOUNG, Kazuma Bothell 12 11:56.20 02:15 05:58
196 1681 HONG, Daniel Skyline 11 11:56.30 02:15 05:58
197 1687 MCCLURE-COLEMAN, Came Skyline 11 11:56.80 02:15 05:58
198 464 MOUGHON, Benjamin Mercer Island 10 11:57.50 02:16 05:59
199 712 LLARENAS, Jakob Bellevue 11 11:57.60 02:16 05:59
200 10 ZENG, David Bellevue 9 11:58.00 02:17 05:59
201 75 KONOPKA, Ben Issaquah 9 11:58.30 02:17 05:59
202 1614 MCCLLELAND, Aaron Liberty (Issaquah) 11 11:58.40  02:17  05:59
203 570 TOM, Kai Woodinville 10 11:58.70 02:17 05:59
204 110 1567 HURCHALLA, Alec Inglemoor 11 11:58.90 02:17 06:00
205 1566 HOWARD, Klae Inglemoor 11 11:59.00 02:18 06:00
206 1877 KILBREATH, Ethan Newport (Bellevue) 12 12:00.30 02:19 06:00
207 574 WOLFF, Colin Woodinville 10 12:01.30 02:20 06:01
208 1588 KLINE, Rodger Issaquah 11 12:01.70 02:20 06:01
209 1607 SCHAUER, Matthew Lake Washington 11 12:02.20 02:21 06:01
210 387 HEIKE, Riley Inglemoor 10 12:02.20 02:21 06:01
211 1862 VANNI, Nicholas Liberty (Issaquah) 12 12:02.70 02:21 06:01
212 411 NIEMANN, Jonah Issaquah 10 12:03.50 02:22 06:02
213 484  BIXBY, Duncan Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:03.90 02:22 06:02
214 1832 PACHIKARA, Paul Interlake 12 12:04.20 02:23 06:02
215 542 HURST, Hunter Skyline 10 12:04.20 02:23 06:02
216 1684 LUCAS, John Skyline 11 12:04.30 02:23 06:02
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
217 131 HOUNSELL, Coy Mercer Island 9 12:04.30 02:23 06:02
218 492 HSU, Lucas Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:05.10 02:24 06:03
219 1610 AMBLE, Jakob Lake Washington 11 12:05.10 02:24 06:03
220 172 ESTRADA, Desto Redmond 9 12:05.30 02:24 06:03
221 1587 JORDAN, Trevor Issaquah 11 12:06.50 02:25 06:03
222 1618 DHAND, Jason Mercer Island 11 12:06.60 02:25 06:03
223 406 MURPHY, Caleb Issaquah 10 12:06.70 02:25 06:03
224 1562 CARTER, Grant Eastlake 11 12:06.70 02:25 06:03
225 1859 LEW, Christopher Liberty (Issaquah) 12 12:06.70 02:25 06:03
226 216 SHRIBER, Henry Skyline 9 12:07.00 02:26 06:04
227 1874 RULE, Ethan Mt Si 12 12:07.50 02:26 06:04
228 401 BENDT, Ryan Issaquah 10 12:07.90 02:26 06:04
229 1843 MILLER, Aidan Issaquah 12 12:08.30 02:27 06:04
230 1604 LARSON, Quinn Lake Washington 11 12:08.60 02:27 06:04
231 61  SAKTHIVEL, Dhruv Interlake 9 12:08.80 02:27 06:04
232 1572 WANG, Max Inglemoor 11 12:08.80 02:27 06:04
233 391 AGRAWAL, Tejus Interlake 10 12:09.30 02:28 06:05
234 158 KIM, Zachary Newport (Bellevue) 9 12:09.40 02:28 06:05
235 176 SAYED, Nico Redmond 9 12:09.40 02:28 06:05
236 111 1669 ADKINS, Cejay Sammamish 11 12:09.50 02:28 06:05
237 562 HANSON, Walker Woodinville 10 12:10.20 02:29 06:05
238 392 DONNER, Jake Interlake 10 12:10.40 02:29 06:05
239 79  SHIBUYA, Kengo Issaquah 9 12:10.70 02:29 06:05
240 546 KELLEY, Nolan Skyline 10 12:11.30 02:30 06:06
241 49 HOWARD, Roan Inglemoor 9 12:11.70 02:30 06:06
242 66  AIERSTOCK, Finn Issaquah 9 12:12.10 02:31 06:06
243 1698 EPSTEIN-O'ROURKE, Mikko Woodinville 11 12:12.40 02:31 06:06
244 1 DATILLO, Leonard Bellevue 9 12:13.10 02:32 06:07
245 1887 BUTLER, Ryan Redmond 12 12:13.90 02:32 06:07
246 395 HACKETT, Wesley Interlake 10 12:13.90 02:32 06:07
247 556 TOMAR, Sanskar Skyline 10 12:14.80 02:33 06:07
248 112 1597 NOLL, Morgan Juanita 11 12:14.90 02:33 06:08
249 488 DHANANIJAY, Ananth Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:15.10 02:34 06:08
250 9 YU, Alexander Bellevue 9 12:15.30 02:34 06:08
251 1821 WOODALL, Alexander Eastlake 12 12:15.40 02:34 06:08
252 1836 BUSSEY, Adam Issaquah 12 12:15.50 02:34 06:08
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
253 394 FURUKAWA, Curtis Interlake 10 12:16.20 02:35 06:08
254 1903 LU, Yi Skyline 12 12:16.30 02:35 06:08
255 126 AVILEZ, Miles Mercer Island 9 12:16.40 02:35 06:08
256 113 1883 MCCAIN, Alexander North Creek 12 12:16.50 02:35 06:08
257 87 CHOLLMAN, Jackson Issaquah 9 12:16.70 02:35 06:08
258 210 RANGE, Luke Skyline 9 12:16.90 02:35 06:09
259 568 SALVADALENA, Ethan Woodinville 10 12:17.20 02:36 06:09
260 468 WEEKS, Everett Mercer Island 10 12:17.30 02:36 06:09
261 26  HARPER, Evan Eastlake 9 12:17.30 02:36 06:09
262 561 FITZGERALD, Riley Woodinville 10 12:17.40 02:36 06:09
263 518 SRINIVASAN, Ashwath Redmond 10 12:17.40 02:36 06:09
264 1593 WELSH, Jack Issaquah 11 12:17.70 02:36 06:09
265 149 AHLSTEDT, Cole Newport (Bellevue) 9 12:18.50 02:37 06:09
266 552 RODOCKER, Cooper Skyline 10 12:18.60 02:37 06:09
267 50 JUZELER, Lucas Inglemoor 9 12:18.90 02:37 06:10
268 1819 SUNDHER, Arjen Eastlake 12 12:19.30 02:38 06:10
269 1624 PANELLI, Andrew Mercer Island 11 12:19.70 02:38 06:10
270 1865 HILL, Tyler Mercer Island 12 12:20.50 02:39 06:10
271 1872 MARRERO, Nicolas Mt Si 12 12:20.70 02:39 06:10
272 1873 RATHNAM, Hari Mt Si 12 12:21.90 02:40 06:11
273 1864 HARPER, John (Jack) Mercer Island 12 12:22.70 02:41 06:11
274 540 FAVIER, Liam Skyline 10 12:22.70 02:41 06:11
275 1620 EVANS, Hunter Mercer Island 11 12:23.40 02:42 06:12
276 443 LE, Vincent Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:23.90 02:42 06:12
277 114 1898 SALITRA, Samuel Sammamish 12 12:24.70 02:43 06:12
278 115 1657 KOPATICH, Jack North Creek 11 12:24.70 02:43 06:12
279 220 BRIGHT, Tyler Woodinville 9 12:24.80 02:43 06:12
280 524 TEO, Christopher Redmond 10 12:25.00 02:44 06:13
281 1853 BARTOLETTI, Austin Lake Washington 12 12:25.40 02:44 06:13
282 32  JOHNSON, Declan Eastlake 9 12:25.60 02:44 06:13
283 135 SCHILLER, Carson Mercer Island 9 12:27.00 02:46 06:14
284 212 SCHMAHL, Matt Skyline 9 12:27.50 02:46 06:14
285 1639 CHEN., Justin Newport (Bellevue) 11 12:27.60 02:46 06:14
286 358 KELSEY, Ellis Bellevue 10 12:28.20 02:47 06:14
287 22 COURTER, Nathan Eastlake 9 12:28.20 02:47 06:14
288 1904 12 12:28.40 02:47 06:14

MEISENHEIMER, Benjamin Skyline
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
289 486 CHANG, Riley Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:29.20 02:48 06:15
290 116 1896 ELLINGER, Noam Sammamish 12 12:29.60 02:48 06:15
291 462 LEVIN, Jake Mercer Island 10 12:29.80 02:48 06:15
292 117 96 MORRIS, Oliver Juanita 9 12:29.90 02:48 06:15
293 371 SIEBEN, Joshua Bothell 10 12:30.00 02:49 06:15
294 512 CARRASCO, Agustin Redmond 10 12:30.30 02:49 06:15
295 198 LEWIS, Carson Skyline 9 12:30.40 02:49 06:15
296 1671 EVERS, Ethan Sammamish 11 12:31.10 02:50 06:16
297 213 SCHWEITZER, Garret Skyline 9 12:31.60 02:50 06:16
298 1867 MCCARTHY, Callum Mercer Island 12 12:31.90 02:50 06:16
299 714 RUPP, Cody Bellevue 11 12:32.20 02:51 06:16
300 225 KAUFFMAN, Camden Woodinville 9 12:32.90 02:51 06:17
301 545 JORGENSEN, Nathan Skyline 10 12:33.50 02:52 06:17
302 121 STEMPSON, Gordon Liberty (Issaquah) 9 12:33.70 02:52 06:17
303 503 SKARAN, Denny Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:34.00 02:53 06:17
304 725 BEAN, Braxton Eastlake 11 12:34.20 02:53 06:17
305 563 HIGASHI, Benjamin Woodinville 10 12:34.80 02:53 06:17
306 186 PAGAN, Kade Redmond 9 12:34.90 02:53 06:18
307 566 PEPPER, Tre Woodinville 10 12:35.10 02:54 06:18
308 164 NGUYEN, Matthew Newport (Bellevue) 9 12:35.10 02:54 06:18
309 1893 RICHTER, Swen Redmond 12 12:35.20 02:54 06:18
310 359 MCDONALD, Philip Bellevue 10 12:35.90 02:54 06:18
311 1860 RUBENSTEIN, Matt Liberty (Issaquah) 12 12:35.90 02:54 06:18
312 1676 ULM, Nicholas Sammamish 11 12:36.50 02:55 06:18
313 152 DEVOUTON, Henri Newport (Bellevue) 9 12:36.50 02:55 06:18
314 550 RICHARDSON, Luke Skyline 10 12:37.00 02:56 06:19
315 133 MONAHAN, James Mercer Island 9 12:37.10 02:56 06:19
316 551 ROBERTS, Zachary Skyline 10 12:37.90 02:56 06:19
317 17  BULLOCK, Christopher Eastlake 9 12:38.20 02:57 06:19
318 445 NONIS, Matthew Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:39.00 02:58 06:20
319 103 LAHREN, Jackson Lake Washington 9 12:39.40 02:58 06:20
320 1901 BERLAGE, Nicolas Skyline 12 12:39.50 02:58 06:20
321 738 ZHAO, Felix Skyline 10 12:40.00 02:59 06:20
322 388 PARPART, Alex Inglemoor 10 12:40.20 02:59 06:20
323 521 OVANESYAN, Matthew Redmond 10 12:40.70 02:59 06:20
324 74  HEU-WELLER, Marcus Issaquah 9 12:41.00 03:00 06:21
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
325 118 1651 CALDWELL, Brenden North Creek 11 12:41.10 03:00 06:21
326 417 SOLEIBE, Gavin Issaquah 10 12:41.30 03:00 06:21
327 439 DARROCH, Josh Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:41.90 03:00 06:21
328 1621 LESKO, Justin Mercer Island 11 12:41.90 03:00 06:21
329 426  WILLIAMS, Owen Juanita 10 12:42.00 03:01 06:21
330 450 VIETH, John Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:42.30 03:01 06:21
331 736 YOMEN, Dean Skyline 10 12:42.30 03:01 06:21
332 713  LUCE, Aidan Bellevue 11 12:42.80 03:01 06:21
333 86  ZARLING, Nikko Issaquah 9 12:43.00 03:02 06:22
334 1680 HARPER, Jacob Skyline 11 12:44.00 03:03 06:22
335 455 HARPER, Nick Mercer Island 10 12:45.10 03:04 06:23
336 80 STOWE, Hayden Issaquah 9 12:45.40 03:04 06:23
337 1650 SINGH, Miljot Newport (Bellevue) 11 12:45.90 03:04 06:23
338 491 HIGUCHI, Hajime Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:46.20 03:05 06:23
339 1664 RICHTER, Sebastiaan Redmond 11 12:46.40 03:05 06:23
340 205 PARK, Justin Skyline 9 12:46.70 03:05 06:23
341 424  DUGAS, Kory Juanita 10 12:47.20 03:06 06:24
342 519 LE, Ethan Redmond 10 12:47.30 03:06 06:24
343 1565 ELIAS, Craig Inglemoor 11 12:47.30 03:06 06:24
344 1686 MARENTETTE, Zachary Skyline 11 12:47.40 03:06 06:24
345 88  CHARVET, Luke Juanita 9 12:47.60 03:06 06:24
346 1672 KELLY, James Sammamish 11 12:47.60 03:06 06:24
347 1895 WAY, Keach Redmond 12 12:47.70 03:06 06:24
348 7 NIELSEN, Benjamin Bellevue 9 12:47.90 03:06 06:24
349 1813 YAMAMOTO, Ethan Bothell 12 12:48.30 03:07 06:24
350 95 LONGMOOR, Drew Juanita 9 12:48.90 03:07 06:25
351 1863 CARLSON, Chaz Mercer Island 12 12:49.10 03:08 06:25
352 1889 DAVIS, Jeremy Redmond 12 12:49.40 03:08 06:25
353 507 ZHOU, Joshua Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:49.50 03:08 06:25
354 196 DENIKE, Jackson Skyline 9 12:49.60 03:08 06:25
355 390 SHERMAN, Joseph Inglemoor 10 12:49.80 03:08 06:25
356 567 ROBB, Aidan Woodinville 10 12:50.40 03:09 06:25
357 119 508 HOERLEIN, Hans North Creek 10 12:50.70 03:09 06:25
358 56  FOUILLADE, Henry Interlake 9 12:50.90 03:09 06:26
359 45  BENJAMINSON, Jet Inglemoor 9 12:51.30 03:10 06:26
360 453 GOEKEN, Oliver Mercer Island 10 12:51.90 03:10 06:26
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
361 1841 LESSING, Jacob Issaquah 12 12:52.70 03:11 06:26
362 724 REBOL, Liam Bothell 11 12:52.90 03:11 06:27
363 166 SEARLE, Josh Newport (Bellevue) 9 12:53.20 03:12 06:27
364 1655 KASA, Shashank North Creek 11 12:54.00 03:13 06:27
365 710 DE LA VEGA, Ruben Bellevue 11 12:54.80 03:13 06:27
366 218 WEBB, Sam Skyline 9 12:55.80 03:14 06:28
367 202 MUHLESTEIN, Jacob Skyline 9 12:56.20 03:15 06:28
368 163 MEYERS, Hayden Newport (Bellevue) 9 12:56.30 03:15 06:28
369 558 WONG, Tyler Skyline 10 12:56.30 03:15 06:28
370 452 DEAL, Griffin Mercer Island 10 12:56.80 03:15 06:28
371 1656 KELLY, Chance North Creek 11 12:56.80 03:15 06:28
372 224 GUDMUNDSON, Spencer Woodinville 9 12:56.80 03:15 06:28
373 1677 ALEXANDER, Sean Skyline 11 12:57.30 03:16 06:29
374 1691 SU, Lawrence Skyline 11 12:57.40 03:16 06:29
375 1561 YOUNG, Isaac Eastlake 11 12:57.60 03:16 06:29
376 14  PATRICK, Gibson Bothell 9 12:57.80 03:16 06:29
377 443 LE, Vincent Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:57.90 03:16 06:29
378 441 KOSAR, Liam Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:58.20 03:17 06:29
379 569 SYKES, Nick Woodinville 10 12:58.30 03:17 06:29
380 37  PISANI, Gage Eastlake 9 12:58.30 03:17 06:29
381 376 CHEE, Max Eastlake 10 12:59.00 03:18 06:30
382 109 CURTIS, Mason Liberty (Issaquah) 9 12:59.00 03:18 06:30
383 48  HENTEL, Griffin Inglemoor 9 12:59.20 03:18 06:30
384 1595 CATON, Leo Juanita 11 12:59.30 03:18 06:30
385 76  LAURITZEN, Ty Issaquah 9 12:59.30 03:18 06:30
386 1675 TANG, Trevor Sammamish 11 12:59.70 03:18 06:30
387 162 LU, Kevin Newport (Bellevue) 9 13:00.70 03:19 06:30
388 381 RUNDLE, Hayden Eastlake 10 13:01.00 03:20 06:31
389 1890 GISKE, Ryan Redmond 12 13:01.60 03:20 06:31
390 70 DONG, Ben Issaquah 9 13:02.40 03:21 06:31
391 496 JIN, Ryan Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:02.40 03:21 06:31
392 373 ANDREWS, Jackson Eastlake 10 13:02.50 03:21 06:31
393 1582 SHAW, Andrew Interlake 11 13:03.50 03:22 06:32
394 13 BARTHOLOMEW, Wesley Bothell 9 13:04.70 03:23 06:32
395 520 NAIK, Dhruv Redmond 10 13:05.80 03:24 06:33
396 1598 NOLL, Riley Juanita 11 13:06.00 03:25 06:33
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
397 1606 OWEN, Calvin Lake Washington 11 13:06.80 03:25 06:33
398 467 SANDOVAL, Cameron Mercer Island 10 13:08.20 03:27 06:34
399 1915 SHAW, Elijah Woodinville 12 13:08.50 03:27 06:34
400 8 O'HARA, Tom Bellevue 9 13:08.70 03:27 06:34
401 92  KIM, Aaron Juanita 9 13:09.00 03:28 06:35
402 1612 SPEICHER, Aj Lake Washington 11 13:09.20 03:28 06:35
403 434  GANTAR, Mark Lake Washington 10 13:09.30 03:28 06:35
404 16  RETZER, Dalton Bothell 9 13:09.40 03:28 06:35
405 12 BARTHOLOMEW, Roman Bothell 9 13:10.00 03:29 06:35
406 522 SHOKEEN, Kuvam Redmond 10 13:10.10 03:29 06:35
407 97  SHANI, Ariel Juanita 9 13:10.50 03:29 06:35
408 1878 LEVY, Max Newport (Bellevue) 12 13:10.50 03:29 06:35
409 199 LI, Marcus Skyline 9 13:11.50 03:30 06:36
410 361 OLNEY, Nicholas Bellevue 10 13:11.90 03:30 06:36
411 185 KOLIHA, Jack Redmond 9 13:12.10 03:31 06:36
412 1609 KARLINSKY, Max Lake Washington 11 13:12.20 03:31 06:36
413 1668 RYCHARSKI, Damian Redmond 11 13:12.80 03:31 06:36
414 1591 SILVA, Sebastian Issaquah 11 13:13.40 03:32 06:37
415 1645 MILLER, Thomas Newport (Bellevue) 11 13:13.60 03:32 06:37
416 113 LEONARD, Caden Liberty (Issaquah) 9 13:13.70 03:32 06:37
417 451 CHENEY, Ethan Mercer Island 10 13:13.90 03:32 06:37
418 1594 BARTOCCI, Robert Juanita 11 13:13.90 03:32 06:37
419 1581 GUTIERREZ TORRES, Rafael Interlake 11 13:14.10 03:33 06:37
420 1849 DOHERTY, Connor Juanita 12 13:14.50 03:33 06:37
421 1596 HACKER, Ryan Juanita 11 13:14.60 03:33 06:37
422 157 KAWAGUCHI, Wesley Newport (Bellevue) 9 13:14.90 03:33 06:38
423 533 ORONA, Eli Sammamish 10 13:15.50 03:34 06:38
424 375 BUEFFEL, Finn Eastlake 10 13:16.10 03:35 06:38
425 511 BURZYNSKI, Ethan Redmond 10 13:16.40 03:35 06:38
426 485 CASTLE, Jackson Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:17.40 03:36 06:39
427 195 BERLAGE, Pascal Skyline 9 13:18.00 03:37 06:39
428 405 FLETT, Ethan Issaquah 10 13:18.10 03:37 06:39
429 1568 NGUYEN, Justin Inglemoor 11 13:18.60 03:37 06:39
430 52  SCHAREF, Jackson Inglemoor 9 13:19.50 03:38 06:40
431 228 WARD, Carsten Woodinville 9 13:19.70 03:38 06:40
432 416 SHORT, Charles Issaquah 10 13:19.70 03:38 06:40
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results
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TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
433 58 KUHIA, Colby Interlake 9 13:20.00 03:39 06:40
434 146 TRIOU, Luke Mt Si 9 13:20.10 03:39 06:40
435 207 PRANGHOFER, Kayden Skyline 9 13:20.20 03:39 06:40
436 201 MALLERY, Hunter Skyline 9 13:20.50 03:39 06:40
437 1695 ARMITANO, Patrik Woodinville 11 13:20.60 03:39 06:40
438 1694 YOST, Roman Skyline 9 13:21.50 03:40 06:41
439 1616 VU, Philip Liberty (Issaquah) 11 13:21.60 03:40 06:41
440 118 REYES-RAMIREZ, Brian Liberty (Issaquah) 9 13:21.70 03:40 06:41
441 1571 TYLER, Dylan Inglemoor 11 13:22.00 03:41 06:41
442 64  SHI, Bryan Interlake 9 13:22.30 03:41 06:41
443 1583 ANDERSON, Samuel Issaquah 11 13:22.30 03:41 06:41
444 367 TOUMBLESTON, Camden Bellevue 10 13:22.50 03:41 06:41
445 1828 ROSSMAN, Max Inglemoor 12 13:22.60 03:41 06:41
446 136 ZHANG, Winston Mercer Island 9 13:23.70 03:42 06:42
447 181 HUANG, Lucas Redmond 9 13:24.00 03:43 06:42
448 534 PIERCE, Evan Sammamish 10 13:24.00 03:43 06:42
449 180 GUNN, Zach Redmond 9 13:24.50 03:43 06:42
450 1631 DYSHLEVICH, Ivan Mt Si 11 13:25.30 03:44 06:43
451 200 LUEDKE, Mason Skyline 9 13:25.50 03:44 06:43
452 448 SHANE, Timothy Liberty (Issaquah) 10 13:25.50 03:44 06:43
453 357 DENYSENKO, Vadym Bellevue 10 13:25.70 03:44 06:43
454 731 LEU, Alex Eastlake 11 13:25.90 03:44 06:43
455 47  HALLIWELL, Sinjon Inglemoor 9 13:26.10 03:45 06:43
456 1870 CROWDER, Max Mt Si 12 13:26.70 03:45 06:43
457 102 ALTARAS, Noam Lake Washington 9 13:26.90 03:45 06:44
458 83  WELSH, Ryan Issaquah 9 13:27.00 03:46 06:44
459 498 MOY, Christopher Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:28.10 03:47 06:44
460 142 SPRADLIN, Jake Mt Si 9 13:28.80 03:47 06:44
461 481 WHEELER, Zyan Mt Si 10 13:28.90 03:47 06:45
462 1634 MCLAUGHLIN, Sullivan Mt Si 11 13:29.30 03:48 06:45
463 112 LEE, Reginald Liberty (Issaquah) 9 13:30.60 03:49 06:45
464 1891 HARTMAN, William Redmond 12 13:31.70 03:50 06:46
465 1868 RAPO, Peyton Mercer Island 12 13:31.90 03:50 06:46
466 143 SPROGE, Ryan Mt Si 9 13:32.10 03:51 06:46
467 506 WALL, Colin Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:33.30 03:52 06:47
468 1689 PERI, Vibhav 11 13:33.60 03:52 06:47
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
469 734 EVANS, Nikolai Issaquah 9 13:34.10 03:53 06:47
470 1842 LIU, Jason Issaquah 12 13:34.10 03:53 06:47
471 18 BURTON, Paul Eastlake 9 13:35.40 03:54 06:48
472 168 DUGGAL, Sneh North Creek 9 13:35.40 03:54 06:48
473 473 BUTCHER, Emmett Mt Si 10 13:35.50 03:54 06:48
474 170 SHAH, Arnav North Creek 9 13:35.70 03:54 06:48
475 11  ANDERS, Billy Bothell 9 13:36.90 03:55 06:49
476 384 WOODLAND, Zander Eastlake 10 13:37.10 03:56 06:49
477 1627 TAHERZADEH, Nima Mercer Island 11 13:37.50 03:56 06:49
478 442 LE, Justin Liberty (Issaquah) 10 13:38.10 03:57 06:49
479 538 EPSTEIN, Benjamin Skyline 10 13:38.30 03:57 06:49
480 480 VISK, Callahan Mt Si 10 13:38.60 03:57 06:49
481 67  ARTECHE, Lucas Issaquah 9 13:39.40 03:58 06:50
482 1613 UTSLER, Timothy Lake Washington 11 13:40.40 03:59 06:50
483 422 BAKER, Adonis Juanita 10 13:40.80 03:59 06:50
484 215 SHEK, Tyler Skyline 9 13:41.70 04:00 06:51
485 528 BEAGLES, John Sammamish 10 13:42.70 04:01 06:51
486 189 CHHOR, Aaron Sammamish 9 13:44.60 04:03 06:52
487 429 EREZ, Yotam Lake Washington 10 13:44.70 04:03 06:52
488 183 FUKUDA, Kent Redmond 9 13:44.80 04:03 06:52
489 153 DIEDERICH, Will Newport (Bellevue) 9 13:44.80 04:03 06:52
490 154 HENSON, Zack Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:46.90 04:05 06:54
491 222 BOGESVANG, Logan Woodinville 10 13:47.10 04:06 06:54
492 517 LEE, Tanner Redmond 10 13:47.20 04:06 06:54
493 144 SWANSON, Tanner Mt Si 9 13:47.50 04:06 06:54
494 110 GRABOWSKI, Nicholas Liberty (Issaquah) 9 13:50.60 04:09 06:55
495 101 DROZ, Matteo Lake Washington 9 13:52.50 04:11 06:56
496 188 ZHADE, Tushar Redmond 9 13:53.80 04:12 06:57
497 169 GEORGE, Nikhil North Creek 9 13:54.30 04:13 06:57
498 171 WEST, Evan North Creek 9 13:54.30 04:13 06:57
499 711 LINSCOTT, Emerson Bellevue 11 13:54.40 04:13 06:57
500 438 BRUNO, Aaron Liberty (Issaquah) 10 13:55.20 04:14 06:58
501 187 PAREDES, Micah Redmond 9 13:55.80 04:14 06:58
502 123 WASISCO, Ben Liberty (Issaquah) 9 13:56.50 04:15 06:58
503 72  GOBLE, Josh Issaquah 9 13:58.00 04:17 06:59
504 510 VENUGOPALAN, Pranav North Creek 10 13:59.20 04:18 07:00
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
505 1659 HOLMQUIST, Walker Redmond 10 13:59.30 04:18 07:00
506 487 CHOI, Jonah Newport (Bellevue) 10 14:00.60 04:19 07:00
507 404 DILLMEIER, Liam Issaquah 10 14:01.50 04:20 07:01
508 214 SENENKO, Will Skyline 9 14:01.50 04:20 07:01
509 543 JAMBOR, Kayden Skyline 10 14:01.80 04:20 07:01
510 428 ENSMINGER, Luke Lake Washington 10 14:03.50 04:22 07:02
511 465 PALERMO, Luca Mercer Island 10 14:04.00 04:23 07:02
512 90 ENSTROM, Nathan Juanita 9 14:05.50 04:24 07:03
513 1699 HAGSTROM, Colin Woodinville 11 14:05.90 04:24 07:03
514 1880 XIE, Luke Newport (Bellevue) 12 14:06.00 04:25 07:03
515 470 ZHANG, Yushan (Ethan) Mercer Island 10 14:06.40 04:25 07:03
516 457 HUYNH, Brian Mercer Island 10 14:08.10 04:27 07:04
517 4 LIU, Linfeng Bellevue 9 14:08.40 04:27 07:04
518 733 RAMYNKE, Jordan Eastlake 11 14:09.60 04:28 07:05
519 193 PATTON, Sam Sammamish 9 14:09.60 04:28 07:05
520 107 BOSCH, Connor Liberty (Issaquah) 9 14:11.00 04:30 07:06
521 499 NAKANISHI, Yoshiyuki Newport (Bellevue) 10 14:11.10 04:30 07:06
522 175 NAIR, Anirudh Redmond 9 14:11.10 04:30 07:06
523 117  REILLY, Mikaiah Liberty (Issaquah) 9 14:11.10 04:30 07:06
524 108 CARRUTHERS, Samuel Liberty (Issaquah) 9 14:12.10 04:31 07:06
525 147 WOLFE, Matthew Mt Si 9 14:12.10 04:31 07:06
526 82  WAN, Steve Issaquah 9 14:12.40 04:31 07:06
527 1629 CARLSON, Matthew Mt Si 11 14:13.20 04:32 07:07
528 408 LIU, Elvin Issaquah 10 14:13.60 04:32 07:07
529 115  PHILLIPS, Lucas Liberty (Issaquah) 9 14:13.70 04:32 07:07
530 209 RAGONESI, Sean Skyline 9 14:14.50 04:33 07:07
531 24  FARRELL, Connor Eastlake 9 14:15.80 04:34 07:08
532 360 NIITSUMA, Naoki Bellevue 10 14:17.90 04:36 07:09
533 177 TAKAGUCHI, Hunter Redmond 9 14:18.60 04:37 07:09
534 414 RIGGS, Sam Issaquah 10 14:19.10 04:38 07:10
535 208 PUGH, Carter Skyline 9 14:19.80 04:38 07:10
536 537 ARREDONDO, Ethan Skyline 10 14:20.80 04:39 07:10
537 478 SZUBSKI, Gerik Mt Si 10 14:22.00 04:41 07:11
538 559 DOUCETTE, Preston Woodinville 10 14:22.20 04:41 07:11
539 549 NEUFELD, Aidan Skyline 10 14:22.40 04:41 07:11
540 104 LEVY, Alon Lake Washington 9 14:23.00 04:42 07:12
541 456 HEY, Alden Mercer Island 10 14:23.00 04:42 07:12
542 732 MADDUKURI, Jay Eastlake 11 14:25.80 04:44 07:13
543 156 HYRIEN, Ewen Newnport (Bellevue) 9 14:27.40 04:46 07:14
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
544 433 DOOLITTLE, Christian Lake Washington 10 14:31.60 04:50 07:16
545 435 KREEGER, Aiden Lake Washington 10 14:31.60 04:50 07:16
546 402 CHOPRA, Samir Issaquah 10 14:32.20 04:51 07:16
547 365 ROANE, Connor Bellevue 10 14:32.40 04:51 07:16
548 1648 ORMISTON, James (Fraser) Newport (Bellevue) 11 14:32.80 04:51 07:16
549 140 JONES, Tate Mt Si 9 14:34.70 04:53 07:17
550 364 RELLER, Michael Bellevue 10 14:34.80 04:53 07:17
551 223 GODDARD, Max Woodinville 9 14:35.50 04:54 07:18
552 446 PHAM, Phillip Liberty (Issaquah) 10 14:36.00 04:55 07:18
553 1670 ENG, David Sammamish 11 14:37.60 04:56 07:19
554 182 SCHNEUWLY, Kai Redmond 9 14:39.00 04:58 07:20
555 100 COSSY, Andre Lake Washington 9 14:39.50 04:58 07:20
556 62 SATHAMBAKKAM, Vishal Interlake 9 14:40.80 04:59 07:20
557 475 JULIAN, Alex Mt Si 10 14:41.90 05:00 07:21
558 1881 BARTHOLOMEW, Koa North Creek 12 14:42.60 05:01 07:21
559 160 LIN, Daniel Newport (Bellevue) 9 14:43.50 05:02 07:22
560 1674 SKIBA, Mykyta Sammamish 11 14:45.40 05:04 07:23
561 427 BALL, Andrew Lake Washington 10 14:46.70 05:05 07:23
562 1808 NDEGEAH, Remmy Bellevue 12 14:49.60 05:08 07:25
563 1820 WOLF, Oliver Eastlake 12 14:51.00 05:10 07:26
564 463 MCBRAYER, Bennett Mercer Island 10 14:51.80 05:10 07:26
565 412 PRIESTLEY, Zachary Issaquah 10 14:52.90 05:11 07:27
566 447 RUBENSTEIN, Jacob Liberty (Issaquah) 10 14:54.30 05:13 07:27
567 94  KURTZ, Evan Juanita 9 14:56.20 05:15 07:28
568 141 SHANLEY, Matthew Mt Si 9 14:56.50 05:15 07:28
569 571 TORRES, Gregory Woodinville 10 14:57.50 05:16 07:29
570 84  YEO, Brandon Issaquah 9 14:58.20 05:17 07:29
571 515 SHOESMITH, William Redmond 10 14:58.30 05:17 07:29
572 38 RACKOFF, Nicholas Eastlake 9 14:58.70 05:17 07:29
573 374 ATWOOD, Seamus Eastlake 10 14:58.80 05:17 07:29
574 27  HEIMBIGNER, Nicholas Eastlake 9 14:59.00 05:18 07:30
575 54  BENTO, Kai Interlake 9 15:01.50 05:20 07:31
576 63 KHAN, Raza Interlake 9 15:01.80 05:20 07:31
577 514 LYKKEN, Caleb Redmond 10 15:01.90 05:20 07:31
578 513 JIANG, Kevin Redmond 10 15:02.00 05:21 07:31
579 535 TROEPPL, Kai Sammamish 10 15:02.90 05:21 07:32
580 226 KIM, Jacob Woodinville 9 15:03.10 05:22 07:32
581 398 WAHLQUIST, Brent Interlake 10 15:04.20 05:23 07:32
582 493 HUANG, Simon Newnport (Bellevue) 10 15:11.20 05:30 07:36
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
583 565 MINELLY, Lucas Woodinville 10 15:11.60 05:30 07:36
584 29 HUBBARD, Cooper Eastlake 9 15:13.90 05:32 07:37
585 155 HOLLEY, Parker Newport (Bellevue) 10 15:17.20 05:36 07:39
586 137 BEARES, Schuyler Mt Si 9 15:17.80 05:36 07:39
587 139 DEBELLIS, John Mt Si 9 15:18.00 05:37 07:39
588 372 WOLFGANG, Stone Bothell 10 15:18.80 05:37 07:39
589 20  CANTRALL, Logan Eastlake 9 15:21.10 05:40 07:41
590 458 JEROME, Logan Mercer Island 10 15:21.20 05:40 07:41
591 41  SCHMIDLIN, Scott Eastlake 9 15:21.50 05:40 07:41
592 206 PIOTRASZEWKSI, Julian Skyline 9 15:22.70 05:41 07:41
593 440 FLASH, Daniel Liberty (Issaquah) 10 15:25.60 05:44 07:43
594 726 BHIMANADAM, Lalit Eastlake 11 15:27.70 05:46 07:44
595 444 MENDOZA, Nicholas Liberty (Issaquah) 10 15:28.40 05:47 07:44
596 19 CAMPBELL, Caden Eastlake 9 15:28.70 05:47 07:44
597 1644 MARSHALL, Rian Newport (Bellevue) 11 15:30.10 05:49 07:45
598 530 BROOKE, Jaz Sammamish 10 15:30.30 05:49 07:45
599 145 TIONGSON, Charlie Mt Si 9 15:32.50 05:51 07:46
600 454  GOLLIN, Harry Mercer Island 10 15:32.70 05:51 07:46
601 114 MANAMEE, Nikolas Liberty (Issaquah) 10 15:34.70 05:53 07:47
602 191 FOURRAGE, Eliot Sammamish 9 15:41.70 06:00 07:51
603 197 JENNINGS, Charles Skyline 9 15:43.70 06:02 07:52
604 91  GRIFFIN-JONES, Theodore Juanita 9 15:45.20 06:04 07:53
605 99 WARSAME, Abdikafi Juanita 9 15:45.70 06:04 07:53
606 192 OGIER, Corentin Sammamish 9 15:46.60 06:05 07:53
607 471 ANDERSON, Alec Mt Si 10 15:50.90 06:09 07:56
608 132 MARCOU, Damon Mercer Island 9 15:51.90 06:10 07:56
609 1807 KAPIOSKI, Jeff Bellevue 12 15:58.60 06:17 07:59
610 127 CARLSON, Max Mercer Island 9 16:00.80 06:19 08:01
611 21 CHENG, Noah Eastlake 9 16:03.90 06:22 08:02
612 1809 RUAN, Andrew Bellevue 12 16:06.90 06:25 08:04
613 151 DANG, Caleb Newport (Bellevue) 9 16:12.90 06:31 08:07
614 516 YUAN, Bowen Redmond 10 16:13.10 06:32 08:07
615 6 LOMBARDO, Tyler Bellevue 9 16:16.80 06:35 08:09
616 1564 BRITTEN, Jacob Inglemoor 11 16:18.40 06:37 08:09
617 477 RADEMACHER, Zachary Mt Si 10 16:25.80 06:44 08:13
618 122 TAYLOR, Carson Liberty (Issaquah) 9 16:31.80 06:50 08:16
619 93  KLIMECKY, Erik Juanita 9 16:32.70 06:51 08:16
620 71  GILBERT, Cole Issaquah 9 16:33.70 06:52 08:17
621 46  CHEN, Bowen Inglemoor 9 16:34.70 06:53 08:17
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

ALL BOYS - Individual Results

Start Time

Race Distance
3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
622 1665 ROOD, Kaije Redmond 11 16:42.80 07:01 08:22
623 81 TING, Eric Issaquah 9 16:43.60 07:02 08:22
624 119 SADAR, Frank Liberty (Issaquah) 9 16:45.10 07:04 08:23
625 527 WOLFE, Travis Redmond 10 16:45.50 07:04 08:23
626 55  FAN, Matthew Interlake 9 16:46.10 07:05 08:23
627 1875 SINGH, Aayush Mt Si 12 16:50.50 07:09 08:25
628 130 HALVORSON, Kai Mercer Island 9 16:52.90 07:11 08:27
629 194 TROHIMOVICH, Joseph Sammamish 9 16:53.30 07:12 08:27
630 125 AGGAR, Johnathan Mercer Island 9 16:55.80 07:14 08:28
631 178 TRZUPEK, Sam Redmond 9 16:56.40 07:15 08:28
632 574 WOLFF, Colin Woodinville 10 17:03.20 07:22 08:32
633 430 STERN, Jack Lake Washington 10 17:07.00 07:26 08:34
634 400 BATES, Jaxon Issaquah 10 17:16.20 07:35 08:38
635 532 MCKINSTRY, Thomas Sammamish 10 17:26.20 07:45 08:43
636 1882 GERDES, Toby North Creek 12 17:28.90 07:47 08:45
637 28 HORN, Nathaniel Eastlake 9 17:33.20 07:52 08:47
638 138 BORGIOLI, Lucas Mt Si 9 17:39.30 07:58 08:50
639 368 ALLAWAY, Aiden Bothell 10 17:41.00 08:00 08:51
640 1886 BARR, Noah Redmond 12 17:43.10 08:02 08:52
641 362 O'NEILL, Dillon Bellevue 10 17:58.50 08:17 08:59
642 389 SHENEMAN, Brandon Inglemoor 10 18:35.50 08:54 09:18
643 425 SCHMERSAHL, Jesse Juanita 10 18:35.50 08:54 09:18
644 42  VEMULAPALLI, Adithya Eastlake 9 18:36.10 08:55 09:18
645 386 GRAHAM, Aidan Inglemoor 10 19:13.80 09:32 09:37
646 1701 MARTINEZ, Alejandro Woodinville 11 19:20.00 09:39 09:40
647 1666 RORABACK, Cael Redmond 11 19:37.00 09:56 09:49
648 179 YAP, Marcus Redmond 9 19:52.40 10:11 09:56
649 1653 HAN, Kevin North Creek 11 20:57.50 11:16 10:29
650 474 DREW, Jackson Mt Si 10 23:39.20 13:58 11:50
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